Section  BD Introductory C-J

FINALISED RESULT

Position - Position- Position -

Points  Qualifier Team NO. Collectives Dressage %
1 1 11 CHARLIE FRANKLIN CASTLEMIR QUEEN ATHERSTONE RC 154.0 67.0 66.96%
2 2 14 ISABELLA MCCLINTON-S VICTOIRE ATHERSTONE RC 139.5 61.0 60.65%
3 3 17 MABEL JUDD ARDLEA CON ATHERSTONE RC 134.5 60.0 58.48%

Prepared by Tracey Malka
22/10/2022 at 13:51



Section BD Prelim Test 2-J

FINALISED RESULT

Position - Position- Position -

Points  Qualifier Team Total Collectives Dressage %
1 1 1 2 DANIELLE HARTNETT WOODEND MOCHA CAVALIER ALVECHURCH RC 212.0 73.0 73.10%
2 2 2 38 DAISY-MAE BAKER LADY ISOBEL SOLIHULL RC 198.5 69.0 68.45%
3 3 44 MADDISON HARVEY PATCH SOLIHULL RC 196.5 68.0 67.76%
4 4 14 ISABELLA MCCLINTON-S VICTOIRE ATHERSTONE RC 180.0 61.0 62.07%
5 5 3 11 CHARLIE FRANKLIN CASTLEMIR QUEEN ATHERSTONE RC 175.5 59.0 60.52%
6 39 IMOGEN HIGGINS MERCURY RISING SOLIHULL RC 166.5 59.0 57.41%

Prepared by Tracey Malka
22/10/2022 at 13:52



Section BD Prelim Test 7-J

FINALISED RESULT

Position - Position- Position -

Points  Qualifier Team Total Collectives Dressage %
1 1 1 3 EMMEY ELVINS SHADOW BOY ALVECHURCH RC 171.0 79.0 77.73%
2 2 2 48 SOPHIE MAUNDRELL CASHELBAY RYAN SOLIHULL RC 166.5 76.0 75.68%
3 43 LUCY TALBOT CASINO ROYALE SOLIHULL RC 137.5 63.0 62.50%
4 3 3 18 OLIVIA MCCLINTON-STA TALLYHO PEARL ATHERSTONE RC 135.5 62.0 61.59%

Prepared by Tracey Malka
22/10/2022 at 14:01



Section BD Prelim Test 12-J

FINALISED RESULT

Position - Position- Position -

Points  Qualifier Team Total Collectives Dressage %
1 1 34 LILY TAILBY HUMBUG MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC 206.0 78.0 76.30%
2 2 1 45 MILLIE MORGAN MISCHIEF MOLLY SOLIHULL RC 182.5 67.0 67.59%
3 3 18 OLIVIA MCCLINTON-STA TALLYHO PEARL ATHERSTONE RC 175.5 70.0 65.00%
4 42 KATY TAHER MARIE'S BOY SOLIHULL RC 151.0 62.0 55.93%
5 4 2 17 MABEL JUDD ARDLEA CON ATHERSTONE RC 150.0 57.0 55.56%
WD 4 WD WD ALVECHURCH RC WD 0.0 0.00%

Prepared by Tracey Malka
22/10/2022 at 14:51



Section BD Prelim Test 13-J

FINALISED RESULT

Position - Position- Position -

Points  Qualifier Team Total Collectives Dressage %
1 1 34 LILY TAILBY HUMBUG MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC 206.5 80.0 79.42%
2 2 1 40 12ZzY ARTHUR MURK AND MIZZEL SOLIHULL RC 201.5 79.0 77.50%
3 3 4 EMMEY ELVINS GALLOON JACKPOT ALVECHURCH RC 199.0 76.0 76.54%
4 4 2 44 MADDISON HARVEY PATCH SOLIHULL RC 184.0 74.0 70.77%
5 5 3 16 JOSHUA BAILEY BUGHILL DARCY ATHERSTONE RC 179.5 70.0 69.04%
6 6 4 6 LILY SMART NEW TRICKS (TRIXIE) ALVECHURCH RC 175.0 70.0 67.31%

Prepared by Tracey Malka
22/10/2022 at 15:31



Sen/Jun/Mix

Junior

FINALISED RESULT

Team Place
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1

1 Total
2
2
2

2 Total
3

3
3
3

3 Total

Club & Team

SOLIHULL RC-GOLD
SOLIHULL RC-GOLD
SOLIHULL RC-GOLD
SOLIHULL RC-GOLD

ALVECHURCH RC - ACERS
ALVECHURCH RC - ACERS
ALVECHURCH RC - ACERS

ATHERSTONE RC - JELLY TOTS
ATHERSTONE RC - JELLY TOTS
ATHERSTONE RC - JELLY TOTS
ATHERSTONE RC - JELLY TOTS

Section

BD Prelim Test 2-J
BD Prelim Test 7-J
BD Prelim Test 12-J
BD Prelim Test 13-

BD Prelim Test 2-J
BD Prelim Test 7-)
BD Prelim Test 13-

BD Prelim Test 2-J
BD Prelim Test 7-)
BD Prelim Test 12-J
BD Prelim Test 13-

38
48
45
40

w

11
18
17
16

DAISY-MAE BAKER
SOPHIE MAUNDRELL
MILLIE MORGAN
1ZZY ARTHUR

DANIELLE HARTNETT
EMMEY ELVINS
LILY SMART

CHARLIE FRANKLIN

OLIVIAMCCLINTON-STAIN

MABEL JUDD
JOSHUABAILEY

LADY ISOBEL
CASHELBAY RYAN
MISCHIEF MOLLY
MURKAND MIZZEL

WOODEND MOCHA CAVALIER

SHADOW BOY
NEW TRICKS (TRIXIE)

CASTLEMIR QUEEN
TALLYHO PEARL
ARDLEA CON
BUGHILL DARCY

Position - Team

NN W W

Team Total

Prepared by Tracey Malka

22/10/2022 at 15:43



Section

BD Introductory C-S

Position - Position- Position -

FINALISED RESULT

Total

Collectives Dressage %

Points
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Qualifier Team
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LISA BENNETT
SARAH ROBINSON
HEATHER SMITH
PETER MORRIS
JACKIE WHITAKER
ANNA MEYNELL
SHARON STOKES
BETH KERSLAKE
REBECCA HOWE
HELEN JACKSON
JULIE HODGES

JULIE WHITTINGHAM
LINDSAY DOBSON
LESLEY JEFFERIES
SUE EELEY
KATHERINE MORTON
BRONWYN ADAMS
CHARLOTTE BAKER

SHE'S A PRIMADIVA
STROLCH

ANTSAR REGAL MINUET
RATHNAGREW JACKSIE
JIGSAW V111

TINKERS TWIRL

TOM WADE

SEMPER INVICTA

RED OAK

ADAMS PARK
RIVARYE

COLOURLESS

BRICKELL FLEUR
KARRIZ MATTIK KEZ
ABHANN NA HEIRINN
KILLEA QUEEN LIZ
MILLERSFORD BELLE
COPLEYLANE PRINCE

ALVECHURCH RC
SOLIHULL RC

EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
ATHERSTONE RC
BUCKINGHAM RC
ATHERSTONE RC
EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC
BUCKINGHAM RC
RUGBY RC
BUCKINGHAM RC
EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
BUCKINGHAM RC
ALVECHURCH RC
BUCKINGHAM RC
STONELEIGH RC
STONELEIGH RC
SOLIHULL RC

162.5
162.0
160.0
160.0
158.5
156.5
156.0
155.5
153.0
148.5
146.5
143.5
140.0
138.0
138.0
137.5
WD
WD

71.0
71.0
70.0
69.0
68.0
68.0
68.0
69.0
67.0
66.0
65.0
63.0
63.0
61.0
61.0
62.0
0.0
0.0

70.65%
70.43%
69.57%
69.57%
68.91%
68.04%
67.83%
67.61%
66.52%
64.57%
63.70%
62.39%
60.87%
60.00%
60.00%
59.78%
0.00%
0.00%

Prepared by Tracey Malka

22/10/2022 at 13:51



Section BD Prelim Test 7-S

FINALISED RESULT

Position - Position- Position -

Total

Collectives Dressage %

Points

Qualifier

Team

1 1 1 23 LAURA TYLOR REALITY BITES BUCKINGHAM RC 164.5 75.0 74.77%
2 2 2 9 SUE BEMBRIDGE FIDRA MOONRAKER ALVECHURCH RC 154.0 70.0 70.00%
2 2 2 35 HELEN JACKSON ADAMS PARK RUGBY RC 154.0 70.0 70.00%
4 4 4 47 SARAH SHEPHEARD HAVALL BH SOLIHULL RC 153.0 70.0 69.55%
5 5 5 49 AMY BARKER BEAU STONELEIGH RC 153.0 68.0 69.55%
6 6 6 52 KAREN BENNETT REDHILL IKE STONELEIGH RC 152.0 69.0 69.09%
7 7 7 13 HEATHER WYLES TILLY ATHERSTONE RC 151.5 69.0 68.86%
7 7 7 30 HEATHER SMITH ANTSAR REGAL MINUET EAST SHROPSHIRE RC 151.5 69.0 68.86%
7 7 7 33 BETH KERSLAKE SEMPER INVICTA MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC 151.5 69.0 68.86%
10 10 10 29 SALLY WALLEY HIGH COURT HARRY CROWN RC 148.0 67.0 67.27%
11 11 21 JACKIE WHITAKER JIGSAW V111 BUCKINGHAM RC 147.5 68.0 67.05%
12 12 11 15 JOANNE GOODALL HAMPTON ATHERSTONE RC 147.5 67.0 67.05%
12 51 JOMARSTON ECHRIN STONELEIGH RC 147.5 67.0 67.05%
14 13 12 31 JULIE WHITTINGHAM COLOURLESS EAST SHROPSHIRE RC 146.5 67.0 66.59%
14 13 12 53 KATHERINE MORTON KILLEA QUEEN LIZ STONELEIGH RC 146.5 67.0 66.59%
16 15 14 1 AMIE JEANES NOMIE (SUMMER BREEZE) ALVECHURCH RC 144.5 66.0 65.68%
17 16 15 32 SHARON STOKES TOM WADE EAST SHROPSHIRE RC 143.5 65.0 65.23%
18 17 25 REBECCA HOWE RED OAK BUCKINGHAM RC 142.5 65.0 64.77%
19 18 16 10 ANNA MEYNELL TINKERS TWIRL ATHERSTONE RC 142.0 66.0 64.55%
19 18 16 46 SARAH ROBINSON STROLCH SOLIHULL RC 142.0 66.0 64.55%
21 20 26 SUE EELEY ABHANN NA HEIRINN BUCKINGHAM RC 142.0 65.0 64.55%
22 21 18 28 ABBY BRYAN MICHAELS MENLO BOY CROWN RC 141.0 64.0 64.09%
23 22 22 JULIE HODGES RIVARYE BUCKINGHAM RC 140.0 64.0 63.64%
24 23 19 41 JESSICA ATKINS GLANTEIFI AMRANT SOLIHULL RC 138.5 65.0 62.95%
25 24 20 7 LISA BENNETT SHE'S A PRIMADIVA ALVECHURCH RC 138.5 64.0 62.95%
26 25 21 54 KIM BRETT MAIN STLAD STONELEIGH RC 138.5 63.0 62.95%
27 26 22 50 BRONWYN ADAMS MILLERSFORD BELLE STONELEIGH RC 137.0 62.0 62.27%
28 27 12 DIANE LARKIN ANDY'S OSCAR ATHERSTONE RC 135.5 62.0 61.59%
29 28 36 SUE PARKER RINGMOYLAN RUGBY RC 130.0 61.0 59.09%
DNS DNS DNS 27 CHLOE BARNES TITFER TAT CHERWELL VALLEY RC DNS 0.0 0.00%
E E E 20 ELIZABETH ARIES CLAY ALLISON BUCKINGHAM RC E 0.0 0.00%

Prepared by Tracey Malka
22/10/2022 at 13:50



Section BD Prelim Test 12 -Sa

FINALISED RESULT

Position - Position- Position -

Points
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Qualifier
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11
12
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14
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16
17
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19
WD
WD

Team

10

WD
WD

159
136
169
151
138
176
147
104
139
153
157
134
103
116
182
163
141
107
180
115
127
162

ALICE BELL

GINA SEGGAR
MARION SMITH
LYDIA JOYCE
KIRSTIE MORRIS
CAROL DAVENPORT
ELLIEIRONMONGER
PAULA GOLBY
KATHRYN MADELEY
NICOLA NICHOLLS
CONNIE GOULD
SOPHIE EVANS
LEASAL CHAPPLEHYAM
JULIA JONES
LIZHULME

EMMA MONTEITH
EMA BAYLISS
RACHEAL KNELLER
NINA WILLISON
PATLAYTON
JUDITH MORETON
KAY WILLOUGHBY
CLARETAYLOR REEVES

BLUE SAFFRON

DAISY CHAINII

STAR

BALLYLARKIN DREAM
FULWOODS SENSATION
BIG TIME REBEL
LOWMOOR TOUCHSTONE
BRANDON BAY

BREEZER

BILL

WAYFAIRERS POLKADOT
SHINING MARTHA
SLIEVETRUE STATESMAN
MAISIE

LACKAGHBEG HEIGH CREST
DELHURENS DYNAMIC LAD
HIT THE ROAD JACK
TITAN DIAMOND
FRANKLY A RASCAL
ROCKSTAR ROCCO
MONSUNS ROYAL JEM
WOTA WOTSIT

SLM FRANKIE

STONELEIGH RC

EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
STONELEIGH RC
SOLIHULL RC

EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
BUCKINGHAM RC
STRATFORD UPON AVON RC
RUGBY RC

ALVECHURCH RC

EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
SOLIHULL RC

SOLIHULL RC

CROWNRC

ALVECHURCH RC
ATHERSTONE RC
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC
STONELEIGH RC

EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
ALVECHURCH RC
STRATFORD UPON AVON RC
ATHERSTONE RC
CHERWELL VALLEY RC
STONELEIGH RC

Total Collectives Dressage %
198.0 75.0 73.33%
197.5 75.0 73.15%
196.0 74.0 72.59%
195.0 72.0 72.22%
193.0 74.0 71.48%
191.0 74.0 70.74%
190.5 75.0 70.56%
189.5 72.0 70.19%
188.5 71.0 69.81%
186.0 70.0 68.89%
186.0 69.0 68.89%
185.0 69.0 68.52%
183.0 69.0 67.78%
182.5 68.0 67.59%
181.5 68.0 67.22%
179.5 69.0 66.48%
176.5 68.0 65.37%
171.5 63.0 63.52%
169.5 65.0 62.78%
162.5 63.0 60.19%
161.0 62.0 59.63%
WD 0.0 0.00%
WD 0.0 0.00%

Prepared by Tracey Malka
23/10/2022 at 12:00



Section BD Prelim Test 12 -Sb

FINALISED RESULT

Position - Position- Position -

Points

O OO NOUVILE, WNR
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11
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12
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w

10
11

DNS

158
121
184
154
112
137
105
173
131
174
142
145
108
146
156
140
111
114
101
181
177
168
124

VICTORIA WENTWORTH
EMMA PITT

LOUISE HALSALL
EMILY HOARE
ELISABETH STYLER
JOANNA VICKERS
KERRY FINCH

BUD JACKSON
ELEANOR MCMAHON B¥F
PHILIPPA GIBBS
RACHEL ASPINALL
SUE MYCOCK

SANDY CHERRY
ELEANOR DERRICK
HOLLIE STAFFORD
PATSY PYKE
CHARLOTTE HALL
JESS HEMUS

BELLA DIMBYLOW
SAMANTHA DICKENS
ISI WAIN

MARGARET HUGHES
RACHEL WALSH

DILANO Z

JUSTDOITRV
BROWNSTOWNS SEAWATCH
TOOMARD DEANIE

MARL SAXO

OSCAR

MILL HOUSE RED ALL ABOUT I

BARNEYS TURN
QUANTOCK CHILL
CRAIGONTHEYARD
DANES DUPLICY
BUGSY

INDIGO LEGACY
GRANGEFORT CRUISE
SOUTHHILLS ABRACADABRA
WILD EDRIC

SLEIVE BLOOM EMMA
BIFFOS DE ONE
MAESTEG SEA SKIPPER
RING EYE

COLOURFUL PAST
HATTIE
CHARDONNAY MIST

SOLIHULL RC
BUCKINGHAM RC
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC
SOLIHULL RC
ATHERSTONE RC

EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
ALVECHURCH RC
STONELEIGH RC
CROWNRC

STONELEIGH RC

EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC
ALVECHURCH RC

RUGBY RC

SOLIHULL RC

EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
ATHERSTONE RC
ATHERSTONE RC
ALVECHURCH RC
STRATFORD UPON AVON RC
STRATFORD UPON AVON RC
STONELEIGH RC
BUCKINGHAM RC

Total Collectives Dressage %
205.5 79.0 76.11%
199.0 76.0 73.70%
196.0 76.0 72.59%
193.0 76.0 71.48%
191.5 72.0 70.93%
191.0 72.0 70.74%
190.0 71.0 70.37%
189.5 71.0 70.19%
188.0 70.0 69.63%
186.5 69.0 69.07%
183.5 67.0 67.96%
182.0 67.0 67.41%
181.0 68.0 67.04%
181.0 68.0 67.04%
181.0 67.0 67.04%
179.0 68.0 66.30%
177.5 67.0 65.74%
176.0 66.0 65.19%
175.0 67.0 64.81%
173.5 66.0 64.26%
166.0 62.0 61.48%
DNS 0.0 0.00%
WD 0.0 0.00%

Prepared by Tracey Malka
23/10/2022 at 12:01



Section BD Novice Test 24 -S

FINALISED RESULT

Position - Position- Position -

Points
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WD

160
104
148
120
164
122
130
102
158
170
166
118
167
175
117
147
105
179
138
143
159
157
113
152
140
135
174
154
178
126

CARRIE STEVENS
KATHRYN MADELEY
RACHEL PUNCH
ELISHA O BRIEN
KATIE DAVEY
JACKIE WHITAKER
ALEXANDRA HARRIS
HELEN ROBERTS
VICTORIA WENTWORTH
MARISA ALLRIGHT
LIZ COOPER
REBECCA HOLMES
LUCY BELL ROUSE
WENDY TALBOT
MICHELLE STRETTON
PAULA GOLBY
KERRY FINCH

LIZ QUINNEY
KIRSTIE MORRIS
BETHAN RENDLE
ALICE BELL

SOPHIE EVANS
HEATHER WYLES
CONNIE GOULD
PATSY PYKE
NATALIE FISHER
PHILIPPA GIBBS
EMILY HOARE
KAREN BYRD

GILL DUCKWORTH

LANDSBURY DUNDEE
BREEZE

ANNIEV

HIGHLIGHT ROLLER
PRESTONS HERO
LIBERTINE

ECHOP

CRAGG BOBBY
DILANOZ

LINALI OLYMPIC DRUM
ANAKA

ARDENT BUCK
POWDER KING

DHI WIZKID

JAKE

BRANDON BAY

MILL HOUSE RED ALL ABOUT I

ROYAL MCKINLEY
FULWOODS SENSATION
LISMORE LIMERICK
BLUE SAFFRON
SHINING MARTHA
DUNBETTIN ARGENTO
BAZAARS KAMIKAZE
WILD EDRIC

COWBOY JOE
CRAIGONTHEYARD
TOOMARD DEANIE
OSO CROSBY

RED BOG LADY

STONELEIGH RC
ALVECHURCH RC

RUGBY RC

BUCKINGHAM RC
STONELEIGH RC
BUCKINGHAM RC
CROWNRC

ALVECHURCH RC
SOLIHULL RC

STONELEIGH RC
STONELEIGH RC
ATHERSTONE RC
STONELEIGH RC
STONELEIGH RC
ATHERSTONE RC

RUGBY RC

ALVECHURCH RC
STRATFORD UPON AVON RC
EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC
STONELEIGH RC

SOLIHULL RC
ATHERSTONE RC
SOLIHULL RC

EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
CROWNRC

STONELEIGH RC

SOLIHULL RC

STRATFORD UPON AVON RC
CHERWELL VALLEY RC

Total Collectives Dressage %
167.5 44.0 72.83%
167.0 44.0 72.61%
160.0 41.5 69.57%
159.5 41.5 69.35%
159.5 41.5 69.35%
158.5 41.5 68.91%
158.5 41.5 68.91%
158.0 41.5 68.70%
158.0 41.5 68.70%
158.0 41.5 68.70%
157.5 41.5 68.48%
156.5 40.5 68.04%
156.5 40.5 68.04%
156.0 40.5 67.83%
155.5 41.5 67.61%
155.0 40.5 67.39%
155.0 39.5 67.39%
154.5 39.5 67.17%
153.5 40.5 66.74%
153.0 40.0 66.52%
152.5 40.0 66.30%
151.5 40.5 65.87%
151.0 39.5 65.65%
150.5 40.5 65.43%
148.5 38.5 64.57%
147.0 38.5 63.91%
147.0 38.5 63.91%
144.0 36.5 62.61%
140.0 38.0 60.87%
WD 0.0 0.00%

Prepared by Tracey Malka
23/10/2022 at 16:00



Section BD NoviceTest 27 -S

FINALISED RESULT

Collectives Dressage %

Position - Position- Position - Total
Points  Qualifier Team
1 1 1 148 RACHEL PUNCH ANNIEV RUGBY RC 196.5
2 2 2 133 LAUREN SHELLEY CARDINAR SURPRISE CROWNRC 195.0
3 3 3 150 CHARLOTTE KINGSTONC MOUNT FOREST RIVER SOLIHULL RC 190.5
4 4 4 144 HELEN FERGUSSON KEMBERTON DIABLO MISTERTON & DISTRICTRC 189.5
5 5 5 132 JACKY BEAVAN QUINQUAGINTA CROWNRC 188.5
5 5 5 137 JOANNA VICKERS OSCAR EAST SHROPSHIRE RC 188.5
5 5 5 167 LUCY BELL ROUSE POWDER KING STONELEIGH RC 188.5
8 8 8 160 CARRIE STEVENS LANDSBURY DUNDEE STONELEIGH RC 185.5
9 9 9 171 MAXINE WHITEHOUSE REHINS LAD STONELEIGH RC 185.0
10 10 10 136 GINA SEGGAR DAISY CHAINII EAST SHROPSHIRE RC 184.5
11 11 11 155 HILARY WALKER HUDSON SOLIHULL RC 184.0
12 12 12 112 ELISABETH STYLER MARL SAXO ATHERSTONE RC 183.5
13 13 13 103 JULIA JONES MAISIE ALVECHURCH RC 183.0
14 166 LIZ COOPER ANAKA STONELEIGH RC 181.0
15 14 14 110 ANNA VERNOM TGF CHILLI PEPPER ATHERSTONE RC 181.0
16 15 15 125 SARAH HIGGS UNCLE LIONEL BUCKINGHAM RC 179.5
17 16 170 MARISA ALLRIGHT LINALI OLYMPIC DRUM STONELEIGH RC 178.0
18 17 16 129 TRACIE LAVELLE SARCO SOVEREIGN CHERWELL VALLEY RC 177.0
19 18 17 142 RACHEL ASPINALL DANES DUPLICY EAST SHROPSHIRE RC 175.0
20 19 18 106 MARIE CLARE PEDERSEN CLEIGHRANE HUBIE ALVECHURCH RC 173.5
20 19 18 123 JANE MURPHY GLENAMADDY REBEL BUCKINGHAM RC 173.5
22 21 20 161 CLARE HOLMES KIMS STAR STONELEIGH RC 172.0
23 22 183 JANE GARDNER THE GRANDPA EXCLUSIVE WARWICKSHIRE HUNTRC 170.5
24 23 21 156 HOLLIE STAFFORD SOUTHHILLS ABRACADABRA SOLIHULL RC 168.0
25 24 22 115 JUDITH MORETON MONSUNS ROYAL JEM ATHERSTONE RC 167.0
26 25 23 109 ULRIKE UTE INDIGO RIVER BREEZE ALVECHURCH RC 165.5
WD 165 WD WD STONELEIGH RC WD
WD WD 128 DIANA THEOPHILUS MOORFIELD MAGIC CHERWELL VALLEY RC WD
WD WD WD 172 NICKY BRUNT FORTANE HUGO STONELEIGH RC WD

57.0 70.18%
56.0 69.64%
55.0 68.04%
54.0 67.68%
54.0 67.32%
54.0 67.32%
54.0 67.32%
54.0 66.25%
54.0 66.07%
53.0 65.89%
53.0 65.71%
53.0 65.54%
53.0 65.36%
53.0 64.64%
52.0 64.64%
52.0 64.11%
51.0 63.57%
51.0 63.21%
51.0 62.50%
51.0 61.96%
51.0 61.96%
50.0 61.43%
50.0 60.89%
48.0 60.00%
47.0 59.64%
49.0 59.11%
0.0 0.00%
0.0 0.00%
0.0 0.00%

Prepared by Tracey Malka
23/10/2022 at 16:02



Sen/Jun/Mix

Senior

5

'

]

FINALISED RESULT

Team Place
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1 Total
2
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2 Total
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3 Total
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4 Total

auauuaan

5 Total
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6 Total
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7 Total
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8 Total
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9 Total
10
10
10
10
10 Total
11
11
11
11
11 Total
12
12
12
12 Total
13
13
13
13
13 Total
14
14
14
14
14 Total
15
15
15
15
15 Total
16
16
16
16
16 Total
17
17
17
17 Total

Club & Team

BUCKINGHAM RC -RED
BUCKINGHAM RC -RED
BUCKINGHAM RC -RED
BUCKINGHAM RC -RED

RUGBY RC -ROYALS
RUGBY RC -ROYALS
RUGBY RC -ROYALS
RUGBY RC - ROYALS

ALVECHURCH RC - ADMIRAL!¢
ALVECHURCH RC - ADMIRAL!¢
ALVECHURCH RC - ADMIRAL!¢
ALVECHURCH RC - ADMIRAL!¢

STONELEIGH RC - PARK
STONELEIGH RC - PARK
STONELEIGH RC - PARK
STONELEIGH RC - PARK

CROWN RC - JEWELS
CROWN RC - JEWELS
CROWN RC - JEWELS
CROWN RC - JEWELS

SOLIHULL RC-DIVAS
SOLIHULL RC -DIVAS
SOLIHULL RC-DIVAS
SOLIHULL RC-DIVAS

MISTERTON & DISTRICTRC - N
MISTERTON & DISTRICTRC - N
MISTERTON & DISTRICTRC - N
MISTERTON & DISTRICTRC - N

STONELEIGH RC - MEADOW
STONELEIGH RC - MEADOW
STONELEIGH RC - MEADOW
STONELEIGH RC - MEADOW

STONELEIGH RC - VILLAGE
STONELEIGH RC - VILLAGE
STONELEIGH RC - VILLAGE
STONELEIGH RC - VILLAGE

BUCKINGHAM RC - BLUE
BUCKINGHAM RC - BLUE
BUCKINGHAM RC - BLUE
BUCKINGHAM RC - BLUE

SOLIHULL RC - STARLETS
SOLIHULL RC - STARLETS
SOLIHULL RC - STARLETS
SOLIHULL RC - STARLETS

EAST SHROPSHIRE RC - WITCH
EAST SHROPSHIRE RC - WITCH
EAST SHROPSHIRE RC - WITCH

CROWN RC - DIAMONDS
CROWN RC - DIAMONDS
CROWN RC - DIAMONDS
CROWN RC - DIAMONDS

ATHERSTONE RC - HOUNDS
ATHERSTONE RC - HOUNDS
ATHERSTONE RC - HOUNDS
ATHERSTONE RC - HOUNDS

ATHERSTONE RC - FOXES
ATHERSTONE RC - FOXES
ATHERSTONE RC - FOXES
ATHERSTONE RC - FOXES

EAST SHROPSHIRE RC - PUMP
EAST SHROPSHIRE RC - PUMP
EAST SHROPSHIRE RC - PUMP
EAST SHROPSHIRE RC - PUMP

EAST SHROPSHIRE RC - BATS
EAST SHROPSHIRE RC - BATS
EAST SHROPSHIRE RC - BATS

Section
BD Prelim Test 7-S
BD Prelim Test 12 -Sa
BD Novice Test 24 -S
BD NoviceTest 27 -S

BD Prelim Test 7-S

BD Prelim Test 12 -Sb
BD Novice Test 24 -S
BD Novice Test 27 -S

BD Prelim Test 7-S

BD Prelim Test 12 - Sb
BD Novice Test 24 -S
BD Novice Test 27 -S

BD Prelim Test 7-S
BD Prelim Test 12 - Sa
BD Novice Test 24 -S
BD Novice Test 27 -S

BD Prelim Test 7-S
BD Prelim Test 12 -Sa
BD Novice Test 24 -S
BD NoviceTest 27 -S

BD Prelim Test 7-S
BD Prelim Test 12 - Sa
BD Novice Test 24 -S
BD Novice Test 27 -S

BD Prelim Test 7-S

BD Prelim Test 12 - Sb
BD Novice Test 24 -S
BD Novice Test 27 -S

BD Prelim Test 7-S

BD Prelim Test 12 - Sb
BD Novice Test 24 -S
BD Novice Test 27 -S

BD Prelim Test 7-S
BD Prelim Test 12 -Sa
BD Novice Test 24 -S
BD NoviceTest 27 -S

BD Prelim Test 7-S

BD Prelim Test 12 -Sb
BD Novice Test 24 -S
BD Novice Test 27 -S

BD Prelim Test 7-S

BD Prelim Test 12 - Sb
BD Novice Test 24 -S
BD Novice Test 27 -S

BD Prelim Test 7-S
BD Prelim Test 12 - Sa
BD Novice Test 27 -S

BD Prelim Test 7-S

BD Prelim Test 12 - Sb
BD NoviceTest 24 -S
BD NoviceTest 27 -S

BD Prelim Test 7-S
BD Prelim Test 12 -Sa
BD Novice Test 24 -S
BD NoviceTest 27 -S

BD Prelim Test 7-S

BD Prelim Test 12 -Sb
BD Novice Test 24 -S
BD Novice Test 27 -S

BD Prelim Test 7-S
BD Prelim Test 12 -Sa
BD Novice Test 24 -S
BD NoviceTest 27 -S

BD Prelim Test 7-S
BD Prelim Test 12 - Sb
BD Novice Test 27 -S

23
119
120
125

35
146
147
148

108
104
109

49
169
170
160

29
134
130
133

47
153
158
155

33
145
143
144

53
173
164
172

52
163
175
167

20
121
122
123

41
154
152
150

31
141

28
131
135
132

15
116
118
110

13
111
117
115

32
139
138
136

30
140
142

LAURATYLOR
CAROL DAVENPORT
ELISHA O BRIEN
SARAH HIGGS

HELEN JACKSON
ELEANOR DERRICK
PAULA GOLBY
RACHEL PUNCH

SUE BEMBRIDGE
SANDY CHERRY
KATHRYN MADELEY
ULRIKE UTE

AMY BARKER
MARION SMITH
MARISA ALLRIGHT
CARRIE STEVENS

SALLY WALLEY

LEASAL CHAPPLE HYAM
ALEXANDRA HARRIS
LAUREN SHELLEY

SARAH SHEPHEARD
CONNIEGOULD
VICTORIA WENTWORTH
HILARY WALKER

BETH KERSLAKE
SUE MYCOCK
BETHAN RENDLE
HELEN FERGUSSON

KATHERINE MORTON
BUD JACKSON

KATIE DAVEY

NICKY BRUNT

KAREN BENNETT
EMABAYLISS
WENDY TALBOT
LUCY BELL ROUSE

ELIZABETH ARIES
EMMAPITT
JACKIE WHITAKER
JANE MURPHY

JESSICA ATKINS

EMILY HOARE
CONNIEGOULD
CHARLOTTE KINGSTON CO:

JULIEWHITTINGHAM
RACHEAL KNELLER
JOANNA VICKERS

ABBY BRYAN

ELEANOR MCMAHON BRO\
NATALIE FISHER

JACKY BEAVAN

JOANNE GOODALL
LIZHULME
REBECCA HOLMES
ANNAVERNOM

HEATHER WYLES
CHARLOTTE HALL
MICHELLE STRETTON
JUDITH MORETON

SHARON STOKES
NICOLANICHOLLS
KIRSTIE MORRIS
GINASEGGAR

HEATHER SMITH
PATSY PYKE
RACHEL ASPINALL

REALITY BITES

BIG TIME REBEL
HIGHLIGHTROLLER
UNCLE LIONEL

ADAMS PARK
GRANGEFORT CRUISE
BRANDON BAY
ANNIEV

FIDRA MOONRAKER
INDIGO LEGACY
BREEZE

INDIGO RIVER BREEZE

BEAU

STAR

LINALI OLYMPIC DRUM
LANDSBURY DUNDEE

HIGH COURT HARRY
SLIEVETRUE STATESMAN
ECHOP

CARDINAR SURPRISE

HAVALL BH
WAYFAIRERS POLKADOT
DILANOZ

HUDSON

SEMPER INVICTA
BUGSY

LISMORE LIMERICK
KEMBERTON DIABLO

KILLEA QUEEN LIZ
BARNEYS TURN
PRESTONS HERO
FORTANE HUGO

REDHILL IKE
HITTHE ROAD JACK
DHIWIZKID
POWDERKING

CLAY ALLISON
JUSTDOITRV
LIBERTINE
GLENAMADDY REBEL

GLANTEIFIAMRANT
TOOMARD DEANIE
BAZAARS KAMIKAZE
MOUNT FORESTRIVER

COLOURLESS
TITAN DIAMOND
OSCAR

MICHAELS MENLO BOY
QUANTOCK CHILL
COWBOY JOE
QUINQUAGINTA

HAMPTON

LACKAGHBEG HEIGH CREST
ARDENT BUCK

TGF CHILLI PEPPER

TILLY
SLEIVE BLOOM EMMA
JAKE
MONSUNS ROYAL JEM

TOM WADE

BILL

FULWOODS SENSATION
DAISY CHAIN I

ANTSAR REGAL MINUET
WILD EDRIC
DANES DUPLICY

Position - Team

[ ] oo N

N B o

I

11

16

12

WD

11

= m

18

19

20

12

18

21

11

10
14

12
22

15

15
10

17

Team Total

12

12

15

16

17

19

23

24

26

27

28

28

29

32

Prepared by Tracey Malka
23/10/2022 at 16:17



Team Place
18
18
18
18
18 Total
19
19
19
19
19 Total
20
20
20
20
20 Total
21
21
21
21
21 Total
22
22
22
22
22 Total
23
23
23
23
23 Total

Total

Club & Team
ALVECHURCH RC - ARROWS
ALVECHURCH RC - ARROWS
ALVECHURCH RC - ARROWS
ALVECHURCH RC - ARROWS

SOLIHULL RC - DIAMONDS
SOLIHULL RC - DIAMONDS
SOLIHULL RC - DIAMONDS
SOLIHULL RC - DIAMONDS

ALVECHURCH RC - ARCHERS
ALVECHURCH RC - ARCHERS
ALVECHURCH RC - ARCHERS
ALVECHURCH RC - ARCHERS

ATHERSTONE RC - HARES
ATHERSTONE RC - HARES
ATHERSTONE RC - HARES
ATHERSTONE RC - HARES

STONELEIGH RC - ABBEY
STONELEIGH RC - ABBEY
STONELEIGH RC - ABBEY
STONELEIGH RC - ABBEY

STONELEIGH RC - BEECH
STONELEIGH RC - BEECH
STONELEIGH RC - BEECH
STONELEIGH RC - BEECH

CHERWELL VALLEY RC-CVRC
CHERWELL VALLEY RC-CVRC
CHERWELL VALLEY RC-CVRC
CHERWELL VALLEY RC-CVRC

Section
BD Prelim Test 7-S
BD Prelim Test 12 - Sb
BD Novice Test 24 -S
BD Novice Test 27 -S

BD Prelim Test 7-S
BD Prelim Test 12 -Sa
BD Novice Test 24 -S
BD NoviceTest 27 -S

BD Prelim Test 7-S

BD Prelim Test 12 - Sa
BD NoviceTest 24 -S
BD Novice Test 27 -S

BD Prelim Test 7-S

BD Prelim Test 12 - Sb
BD Novice Test 24 -S
BD NoviceTest 27 -S

BD Prelim Test 7-S
BD Prelim Test 12 - Sa
BD Novice Test 24 -S
BD Novice Test 27 -S

BD Prelim Test 7-S

BD Prelim Test 12 -Sb
BD Novice Test 24 -S
BD NoviceTest 27 -S

BD Prelim Test 7-S
BD Prelim Test 12 - Sa
BD NoviceTest 24 -S
BD Novice Test 27 -S

NO.
7
101
102
106

46
151
157
156

107
105
103

10
114
113
112

54
162
166
171

50
168
159
161

27
127
126
129

RIDER
LISABENNETT
BELLA DIMBYLOW
HELEN ROBERTS
MARIE CLARE PEDERSEN

SARAH ROBINSON
LYDIAJOYCE
SOPHIE EVANS
HOLLIE STAFFORD

AMIE JEANES
NINAWILLISON
KERRY FINCH
JULIAJONES

ANNA MEYNELL
JESS HEMUS
HEATHER WYLES
ELISABETH STYLER

KIM BRETT
CLARE TAYLOR REEVES
LIZCOOPER
MAXINE WHITEHOUSE

BRONWYN ADAMS
MARGARET HUGHES
ALICEBELL

CLARE HOLMES

CHLOE BARNES
KAY WILLOUGHBY
GILL DUCKWORTH
TRACIE LAVELLE

HORSE
SHE'S A PRIMADIVA
MAESTEG SEA SKIPPER
CRAGG BOBBY
CLEIGHRANE HUBIE

STROLCH

BALLYLARKIN DREAM
SHINING MARTHA
SOUTHHILLS ABRACADABRA

NOMIE (SUMMER BREEZE)
FRANKLY A RASCAL

MILL HOUSE RED ALL ABOUT I

MAISIE

TINKERS TWIRL
BIFFOS DE ONE
DUNBETTIN ARGENTO
MARL SAXO

MAINSTLAD
SLM FRANKIE
ANAKA
REHINS LAD

MILLERSFORD BELLE
HATTIE

BLUE SAFFRON
KIMS STAR

TITFER TAT

WOTA WOTSIT
RED BOG LADY
SARCO SOVEREIGN

Position - Team
20
11
6
18

16
2
18
21

14
10
14
13

16
10
19
12

21
WD
9
9

22
DNS
17
20

DNS

WD

WD
16

Team Total
35

36

37

38

39

59

Prepared by Tracey Malka

23/10/2022 at 16:17



